Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Election rules

Candidates

BIZZELL, Jordan Saul
KUTBI, Abdulbari
PATEL, Abigail
Non-transferable
Totals

Student Member seat

27/07/2017
1
379
19
189.5
1.49¢g
ERS97
First
Preferences
w/d.
95
284 Elected

379



