Election for	Student Member seat
Date	27/07/2017
Number to be elected	1
Valid votes	379
Invalid votes	19
Quota	189.5
eSTV Reg. 54096	1.49g
Election rules	ERS97

First

Candidates Preferences

BIZZELL, Jordan Saul w/d.

KUTBI, Abdulbari 95

PATEL, Abigail 284 Elected

Non-transferable

Totals 379